
Code Rank No.   Team(Swimmer)                                                   Total Pts. Behind

Code Pos  No.   Équipe(Nageus                                                        Total  

Kinsmen Sports Centre Edmonton, Alberta 2017-01-20 --> 2017-01-22

FINA Junior Figures 

2017 National Stream Provincial Qualifier

    1.    (25)  PRATT, Halle             (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                 78.4286    0.0000

    2.    (20)  WINKELAAR, Cassandra     (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                 74.8170    3.6116

    3.    (32)  HOPPER, Paige            (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                 73.8170    4.6116

    4.    (21)  STRUTYNSKI, Louisa       (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                 73.0848    5.3438
    5.    (15)  NEUFELD, Natalie         (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                 71.7813    6.6473

    6.    (8)   HANSEN, Julia            (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                 70.7054    7.7232

    7.    (33)  PARKER, Amy              (AURORA SYNCHRO)                     70.2857    8.1429

    8.    (5)   WALLACE, Stephanie       (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                 69.8438    8.5848

    9.    (30)  MATTSON, Stephanie       (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                 69.0313    9.3973

    10.   (27)  BATYCKY, Julia           (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                 69.0134    9.4152

    11.   (2)   CHERNOFF, Kate           (AURORA SYNCHRO)                     68.8036    9.6250

    12.   (16)  HEIGH, Sydney            (AURORA SYNCHRO)                     68.7991    9.6295
    13.   (31)  KRUGER, Adora            (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                 68.6652    9.7634

    14.   (12)  MARLER, Brianne          (EXCEL SYNCHRO CLUB)                 68.2991   10.1295

    15.   (28)  AYERS, Kelsey            (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                 68.1964   10.2322

    16.   (19)  STEVENS, Kyra            (CALGARY KILLARNEY SYNCHRO)          68.1830   10.2456

    17.   (17)  SWEET, Maiya             (CALGARY KILLARNEY SYNCHRO)          67.9821   10.4465

    18.   (10)  GRAHAM, Clare            (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                 67.1295   11.2991

    19.   (13)  PATRAS, Nicole           (EXCEL SYNCHRO CLUB)                 67.0893   11.3393

    20.   (9)   NAVARRO, Anna            (CALGARY KILLARNEY SYNCHRO)          66.9955   11.4331
    21.   (6)   KING, Adyson             (AURORA SYNCHRO)                     66.7009   11.7277

    22.   (4)   BERRY, Emma              (CALGARY KILLARNEY SYNCHRO)          66.5446   11.8840

    23.   (7)   MERCIER, Allison         (AURORA SYNCHRO)                     66.1741   12.2545

    24.   (11)  SAKAGUCHI, Emily         (CALGARY KILLARNEY SYNCHRO)          65.8259   12.6027

    25.   (23)  WELKE-OLMOS, Veronica    (AURORA SYNCHRO)                     65.7946   12.6340

    26.   (1)   MEVEL, Madelaine         (CALGARY KILLARNEY SYNCHRO)          65.6652   12.7634

    27.   (22)  COLLIER, Autumn          (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                 65.2545   13.1741

    28.   (3)   KRAHN, Avery             (CALGARY KILLARNEY SYNCHRO)          64.8036   13.6250
    29.   (18)  EXLEY, Nicole            (CALGARY KILLARNEY SYNCHRO)          64.5491   13.8795

    30.   (14)  PIEPER, Asia             (CALGARY KILLARNEY SYNCHRO)          64.3661   14.0625

    31.   (29)  SMITH, Bethany           (EXCEL SYNCHRO CLUB)                 63.8973   14.5313

    32.   (26)  FAWCETT, Bailey          (EXCEL SYNCHRO CLUB)                 63.8170   14.6116

    33.   (24)  RISLING, Kia             (EXCEL SYNCHRO CLUB)                 63.4821   14.9465
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Code Rank No.   Team                                        Routine   Figures    Comb.  Pts. Behind

Code Pos  No.   Équipe                                                 Routine  Figures  Combiné

Kinsmen Sports Centre Edmonton, Alberta 2017-01-20 --> 2017-01-22

FINA Junior Solo Prelims Championship

2017 National Stream Provincial Qualifier

    1.    (1)   WINKELAAR, C   (CALGARY AQUABELLES)         77.2667   74.8170   76.0419    0.0000

    2.    (6)   HOPPER, Paig   (CALGARY AQUABELLES)         74.7333   73.8170   74.2752    1.7667

    3.    (4)   PARKER, Amy    (AURORA SYNCHRO)             72.3667   70.2857   71.3262    4.7157

    4.    (2)   CHERNOFF, Ka   (AURORA SYNCHRO)             72.0667   68.8036   70.4352    5.6067
    5.    (3)   MERCIER, All   (AURORA SYNCHRO)             68.5000   66.1741   67.3371    8.7048

    6.    (5)   FAWCETT, Bai   (EXCEL SYNCHRO)              67.7333   63.8170   65.7752   10.2667
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Code Rank No.   Team                                                  Routine Pts. Behind

Code Pos  No.   Équipe                                                Routine  

Kinsmen Sports Centre Edmonton, Alberta 2017-01-20 --> 2017-01-22

FINA Junior Solo Prelims

2017 National Stream Provincial Qualifier

    1.    (1)   WINKELAAR, Cassandra     (CALGARY AQUABELLES)         77.2667    0.0000

    2.    (6)   HOPPER, Paige            (CALGARY AQUABELLES)         74.7333    2.5334

    3.    (4)   PARKER, Amy              (AURORA SYNCHRO)             72.3667    4.9000

    4.    (2)   CHERNOFF, Kate           (AURORA SYNCHRO)             72.0667    5.2000
    5.    (3)   MERCIER, Allison         (AURORA SYNCHRO)             68.5000    8.7667

    6.    (5)   FAWCETT, Bailey          (EXCEL SYNCHRO)              67.7333    9.5334
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Code Rank No.   Team                                        Routine   Figures    Comb.  Pts. Behind

Code Pos  No.   Équipe                                                 Routine  Figures  Combiné

Kinsmen Sports Centre Edmonton, Alberta 2017-01-20 --> 2017-01-22

FINA Junior Duet Prelims Championship

2017 National Stream Provincial Qualifier

    1.    (2)   CALGARY AQUABELLES                          72.3333   72.4331   72.3832    0.0000

               NEUFELD, Natalie / STRUTYNSKI, Louisa

    2.    (1)   CALGARY AQUABELLES                          72.3000   69.6853   70.9927    1.3905
               HANSEN, Julia / KRUGER, Adora

    3.    (3)   AURORA SYNCHRO                              70.2333   68.8014   69.5174    2.8658

               CHERNOFF, Kate / HEIGH, Sydney
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Code Rank No.   Team                                                  Routine Pts. Behind

Code Pos  No.   Équipe                                                Routine  

Kinsmen Sports Centre Edmonton, Alberta 2017-01-20 --> 2017-01-22

FINA Junior Duet Prelims

2017 National Stream Provincial Qualifier

    1.    (2)   CALGARY AQUABELLES                                    72.3333    0.0000

               NEUFELD, Natalie / STRUTYNSKI, Louisa

    2.    (1)   CALGARY AQUABELLES                                    72.3000    0.0333
               HANSEN, Julia / KRUGER, Adora

    3.    (3)   AURORA SYNCHRO                                        70.2333    2.1000

               CHERNOFF, Kate / HEIGH, Sydney
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Code Rank No.   Team                                        Routine   Figures    Comb.  Pts. Behind

Code Pos  No.   Équipe                                                 Routine  Figures  Combiné

Kinsmen Sports Centre Edmonton, Alberta 2017-01-20 --> 2017-01-22

FINA Junior Team Prelims Championship

2017 National Stream Provincial Qualifier

    1.    (2)   CALGARY AQUABELLES - E                      77.8667   71.8332   74.8500    0.0000

    2.    (3)   AURORA SYNCHRO                              74.9333   67.7597   71.3465    3.5035

    3.    (1)   CALGARY KILLARNEY SYNC                      70.1000   66.3186   68.2093    6.6407

    4.    (4)   EXCEL SYNCHRO CLUB                          67.3000   65.3170   66.3085    8.5415
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Code Rank No.   Team                                                  Routine Pts. Behind

Code Pos  No.   Équipe                                                Routine  

Kinsmen Sports Centre Edmonton, Alberta 2017-01-20 --> 2017-01-22

FINA Junior Team Prelims

2017 National Stream Provincial Qualifier

    1.    (2)   CALGARY AQUABELLES - E                                77.8667    0.0000

    2.    (3)   AURORA SYNCHRO                                        74.9333    2.9334

    3.    (1)   CALGARY KILLARNEY SYNC                                70.1000    7.7667

    4.    (4)   EXCEL SYNCHRO CLUB                                    67.3000   10.5667
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